Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  06/27/2025
Page: 1 of 4
Singleturn Hall effect kit absolute encoder Series MKA
Errors and specifications subject to change without notice
Electrical Data Analogue PWM

0505
05PWM
Order example MKA
Requirement:
Shaft diameter 6.00 mm, VSUP = 5 V, output signal OUT = 0 to 5 V (ratiometric)
Example for order code: MKA 6 0505
For higher quantities or on-going demand, additional options are available as described below
 � Special connector and cable design
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  06/27/2025
Page: 3 of 4
Singleturn Hall effect kit absolute encoder Series MKA
Errors and specifications subject to change without notice
Drawing
2X 2.9
19.1
25.1
AA
PIN 1
12.7
16.914.2
3.3
A-A
PIN # Function
1 +5 V Supply
2 Output
3 GND
Axial mounting tolerance:
5.6 +0.5/-0.4 mm
M3 x 0.5
9.53 ±0.10
Shaft centre
Mounting sketch
9.53 ±0.10
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  06/27/2025
Page: 4 of 4
Singleturn Hall effect kit absolute encoder Series MKA
Errors and specifications subject to change without notice
MAE3 Assembly Instructions
support@usdigital.com ▪ www.usdigital.com
Local: 360.260.2468 ▪ Sales: 800.736.0194
Support: 360.397.9999 ▪ Fax: 360.260.2469
1400 NE 136th Ave. ▪ Vancouver, Washington ▪ 98684 ▪ USA
2.0
 Page 1